Weedsport

Girls Varsity Basketball

2020 - 2021

Coaches:

e Chris Vargason, Head Coach

Players (13)

NUMBER
1
11
15
30
13
22
21
24
2
5
23
10
12

NAME

Mia Ada

Sarah Carroll
Lauren Dedohn
Morgan Flask
Erin Grady
Jocelyn Kepple
Juli-Ann Miles
Frances Milton
Savanna Murray
Suzie Nemec
Mariah Quigley
Emma Stark
Jenna Sullivan

GRADE

Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated
Graduated

Athletics Director: Jon Sgarlata
Assistant: Lilly Nicklaw

2821 E. Brutus Street
Weedsport, NY, 13166
(315) 834-6652
www.weedsport.org

POSITION
Guard

Guard
Guard/Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Forward
Guard/Forward
Guard

Guard

Forward

Guard

Guard
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